Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 00001 748176
Latitudine : +044.28.08,50
Ceas Atomic 27.05.23 18:39:40 GPS
Ceas M1 27.05.23 18:39:40 +000
Sincronizare 27.05.23 18:39:40
Por. imbarcati: 022
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Nom| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |senzor
e e o
001 RO 21 5BBO20 F DA32B29D
ooz RO 21 588021 F DADCF603
003 RO 21 588023 F DA32B3C4
004 RO 21 588004 F DA3IZB4FS8
005 RO 21 5B8013 F DA3ZZB212
006 RO 22 17612 F DA3Z2BS28
o007 RO 22 17636 F DABER3IS1
ooe RO 22 17681 F DA3S0OFF2
oo RO 22 17658 F DA3IZBZ2D6
010 RO 21 5BB0O30 F DAZ2DFB40
011 RO 22 17642 F DASGEFEER
012 RO 22 17641 M DAZZBOTE
013 RO 22 17660 M DAOZEEDL
014 RO 22 17616 M DAFOABFC
015 RO 22 2005028 M DAZ2481C2
0le RO 22 17657 M DAEZALCY
017 RO 21 S58B031 M DABO41CF
018 RO 22 17634 M DAZ2E33FE
019 RO 22 17607 M DAE93529
020 RO 22 17647 M DA231849
021 RO 22 17653 M DACECTEC
022 RO 22 17604 M DAQCSACF
e i e i e o m - - ———
Semnaturi : Cr#&scator

Loc lansare z

Columbofil :
Longitudine :

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

183855
18:40:03
18:40:09
18:40:14
18:40:19
18:40:24
18:40:29
18:40:34
18:40:39
18:40:43
18:40:47
18:41:11
18:41:16
18:41:21
18:41:25
18:41:31
18:41:35
18:41:40
18:41:44
18:41:50
18:41:55
18:41:59

Comisia control

Sam
+026.00.46,30

Pariu

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

EO-04.14 Cod concurs
Benzing 48907197 SW-4.7

—f— it

037035

HW-8.0

BEENZING-MI1

Aut

e

Serie ceas

110882
B0001Be1
Pagina :001

orizare :




